
GameCategory Award Country Participant Name

Grand ALBIRUNI yassin yusuf

Gold Russia SAMSONOV ARTUR

Silver Russia FILIPPOVA VIKTORIIA

Bronze Russia DANILOVA NICOL

Excellent Algeria El hadj Nouria

Excellent Laos Senphatthana SOMSANA

Grand Russia SAMSONOV ARTUR

Gold Thailand THACHANA CHUSRI

Silver Thailand TEENIPON  PEERACHATAKORN

Bronze Thailand NANTAPAT  RITTHICHAI

Excellent Algeria El hadj Nouria

Excellent ALBIRUNI yassin yusuf

Excellent Russia ZAROVNIAEV MARK

Excellent Laos Senphatthana SOMSANA

Excellent Russia EGOROV VALENTIN

ALBIRUNI khalaila moanss

ALBIRUNI tarabia yamen

ALBIRUNI abu el halaq Maryam

ALBIRUNI abu el halaq sham

Thailand MASTER NACHARATA RATTANAI

Thailand MASTER PRECHARAWIN CHUREEGANON

Thailand NOPPATEE SRIKANLAYA

Thailand PANRAWAT MINGMOON

ALBIRUNI azem kareem

ALBIRUNI jbara tarek

ALBIRUNI sarsour mahmud

ALBIRUNI badir khaled

Thailand NONTNAPHAS UTTAMAHANIN

Thailand CHONYADA SARAWONG

Thailand TRISARA NONDEE

Thailand SAHARUT  NATI-AMORNKUL

Grand ALBIRUNI yassin islam

Gold ALBIRUNI shahin hasan

Silver Thailand NATCHAYA  DAUNDTOD

Bronze THAILAND MASTER PANUSIT SINGKAL

Excellent ALBIRUNI bransi noor

Excellent ALBIRUNI mas`ada jamel

Excellent Indonesia ALIY NABHAN GHIFARY

Excellent Thailand YOLLADA  PHOOLPRAPHAI

Grand Thailand KANTHANAT CHOBPRAKOBKIT

Gold ALBIRUNI zhalka adam

Silver ALBIRUNI abu raed omar

Bronze ALBIRUNI khaliliya diaa

Excellent Thailand NANTAPAT  RITTHICHAI

Excellent Thailand MASTER MONGKHON SAETANG

Excellent ALBIRUNI abu turk retal

Excellent Thailand TRINNAPON  PEERACHATAKORN

Thailand NAPAPACH CHANCHIDCHINGCHAI

Thailand JIRAPINYA SUKSURITH

Thailand RAYNUKA VONGVIWATCHAI

Thailand NONTNAPHAS UTTAMAHANIN

Thailand CHONYADA SARAWONG

Thailand KAWINTHIDA LERTPHINYOWONG

THAILAND MASTER MONGKHON SAETANG

THAILAND MASTER NATTAPAK TUSSANABUNLUE

Animal Kingdom

Galaxy Plunder

Robot Bowling

Safari Adventure

Robot Soccer

Grand

Gold

Silver

Grand

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Math Challenge
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THAILAND MASTER PITCHAYUT PHUNGPORNTHUMMAKUL

Algeria Bedda Zekri Noureddine

Algeria Soualhi Mohamed Moncif

Algeria Rebahie Abderrahim

THAILAND MASTER NACHARATA RATTANAI

THAILAND MASTER PRECHARAWIN CHUREEGANON

THAILAND MASTER SHAWN PHAISANWIPHATPONG

THAILAND MASTER NAPHAT MALAI

THAILAND MASTER NARAWIT KRAIWEERADACHACHAI

THAILAND MASTER PARAPAT PROMRATTANAKUL

VietNam NGUYEN TUNG ANH

VietNam NGO ANH

VietNam DINH HOANG GIA HUY

Laos Viraxay KHATHOUMPHON

Laos Ella Vongsavanh FAIGMANE

Laos Vilavanh KHATHOUMPHON

Grand Thailand KANTHANAT CHOBPRAKOBKIT

Gold THAILAND MASTER KAWIN KEATTIYODKAILARD

Silver ALBIRUNI fdely yosef

Bronze THAILAND MASTER PICHAYA THONGAIM

Excellent Thailand VIKROM  APAISRI

Excellent THAILAND MASTER WAYU KEATTIYODKAILARD

Excellent Thailand KANYALUCK  NARKA

Excellent THAILAND MASTER SUPHAKORN BUSSABAN

Grand Thailand PONGPIRUTCH SARAKOSAS

Gold Thailand NATTHAKRIT KHONGPHAN

Silver Israel mustafa mohammad

Bronze Thailand SIWAT VONGSA

Excellent Jordan masri mohammad

Excellent Thailand SURIDSADA  MUTHITA

Excellent Thailand MR. NACHAPON SUKKUNANONT

Excellent Thailand NATTHASIT CHANSUWON

Thailand THINNAPHAT THONGKAEOKOED

Thailand SONTHAYA KARIM

THAILAND MR. ANGSUCHAWAN THIPPHALAPHON

THAILAND MR. RAMIN TEMSOONTHORN

VietNam DOAN DUC AN

VietNam NGUYEN DUC DUNG

VietNam DANG CAO MINH

VietNam NGUYEN DINH NAM AN

Thailand WARAWUTH NGAMLUEA

Thailand PONGPIRUTCH SARAKOSAS

ALBIRUNI abu salah fares

ALBIRUNI abd el kader mohamad

ALBIRUNI tabajah moslem 

ALBIRUNI massarwa talaat

Thailand PHUMISAK KLAPSONG

Thailand WACHIRAWIT PHROMNIN

Grand Kazakhstan Kaiypov Nurken

Gold Israel tartir adam

Silver THAILAND MR. ANGSUCHAWAN THIPPHALAPHON

Bronze Thailand KHEMNAT  RATSAMEELIMTHONG

Excellent THAILAND MISS SIRICHON KUSUMONKUL

Excellent Thailand VIRAMORN RUJIWASIN

Excellent ALBIRUNI mustafa mohammad

Excellent Indonesia MUHAMMAD KENSHI ASSUDAIS

Algeria Soualhi Mohamed Moncif

Bronze

Grand

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Push-push Senior

Robot Volleyball

Robot Soccer

Silver

Push-push Junior

Save the forest

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Grand

Creative Robot Design



Algeria Rebahie Abderrahim

Brazil HELENA NOGUEIRA DAMASCENO

Brazil SOFIA ARAGÃO DA SILVA

Brazil ROSA SOPHIA MORAES AZEVEDO KUCHARSKI

India NISHAL SAI KRISHNACHAITANYA

India RAJA DHARMA TEJ MADDALA

India SREEHAAN CHALLA

Indonesia MUHAMMAD FAJAR BAGUS PRASOJO

Indonesia RAFI ARDIYANSYAH

Indonesia SATRIA FAHMI FIRMANSYAH

Indonesia DENISH ALIV ANDREAN

Indonesia AQEIL ARSHAQ PASHA

Indonesia HAAZIQ SHAKEEL RASHA

Indonesia MUHAMMAD KENSHI ASSUDAIS

Indonesia JULIAN ABIMANYU RAFFASYA PUTRA

Indonesia DANINDRA FAEZA DARREL AL RAFQI

Indonesia AFRICH NAFSAKA MUHAMMAD EL HAQ

Indonesia MUHAMMAD LABIB MUNIF ARRIDLO

Indonesia FAHAD DAFFA ATHAILLAH

Indonesia MUHAMMAD DANISH ANANTHA  WIJAYA

Indonesia ANDHIKA DIDA DINOVIC

ALBIRUNI abu el halaq maryam

ALBIRUNI sarahni mohammad

ALBIRUNI abu el halaq sham

Mongolia YALGUUN TULGA

Mongolia GERELTDALAI MAJIGSUREN

Mongolia ERMUUN NEMEKHBAYAR

Mongolia DULGUUN ENKHBOLD

Mongolia UNUBOLD SUKHBOLD

THAILAND MISS ACHIRAYA PIAMWIT

THAILAND MR. AKARAPON RAWATSRI

THAILAND MR. NATTIWUT YIMCHAN

THAILAND MR. PIYOUNGKOOL CHOOMANEE

THAILAND MR. THATCHATHAM PANKHUNTHOD

VietNam DANG VU MINH ANH

VietNam DANG CAO MINH

VietNam NGUYEN DINH NAM AN

VietNam DINH HOANG GIA HUY

Algeria El hadj Leila

Algeria Bedda Zekri Noureddine

Algeria Madjen Mohamed

Brazil DANIEL SATHLER FERREIRA

Brazil FELIPE RORIZ LAQUIS

Brazil MANUELA DAMARTINI PACHECO

Brazil LAURA DAMARTINI PACHECO

Indonesia ALYSKA PUTRI MAHARANI

Indonesia FARA AQILA AZZAHRA

Indonesia GENDIS NAWIRA ANWAR

Indonesia DARRELL HAIDAR AHMAD

Indonesia ACHMAD FATTAH ASSYAUQI

Indonesia FIRZAN ABIZARIS SUWANDI

Indonesia ARKA MALIKI RADILA

Indonesia SALSA PUTRI RAHMADANI

Indonesia ACHMAD MUZAMMILUL IKHWAN

Indonesia ALIY NABHAN GHIFARY

Indonesia RASYA RUSYDI NURBAJRA

Indonesia LINTANG ABDULLAH ABBASY

Indonesia IRZALDI PRIMA PRABASWARA

Grand

Grand

Grand

Grand

Gold

Grand

Grand

Grand

Grand

Gold

Grand

Grand

Grand

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Creative Robot Design



Indonesia SULTAN ADAM BAGAS PRAMUDITYA

ALBIRUNI daas nasr

ALBIRUNI samarah kinan

ALBIRUNI fdely yosef

ALBIRUNI barboor khaled

ALBIRUNI khalaila moanss

ALBIRUNI tarabia yamen

ALBIRUNI mas`ada jamel

ALBIRUNI abd el qadir abd elrahman

ALBIRUNI sarsour mahmud

ALBIRUNI badir khaled

ALBIRUNI yassin islam

Laos Viraxay KHATHOUMPHON

Laos Ella Vongsavanh FAIGMANE

Laos Eli PHANITHAVONG

Laos Edward Vongsavanh FAIGMANE

Laos Vilavanh KHATHOUMPHON

Russia DANILOVA NICOL

Russia ZAROVNIAEV MARK

Russia FILIPPOVA VIKTORIIA

Russia SAMSONOV ARTUR

Russia EGOROV VALENTIN

Taiwan YEH, YUN

Taiwan CHEN, PEI-CHUNG

Taiwan CHANG, CHIA-HENG

Taiwan WU, SHOU-YAO

Taiwan LI, YUN KAI

Thailand PEEMAPOT KASIKPAN

Thailand VIRAMORN RUJIWASIN

Thailand PONGPIPAT MEECHUPOAD

Thailand NATNICHA  KONGWICHASAWAT

Thailand CHANATPORN PHOLDEE

Thailand NATTAWUT  KANJANASANTIKUL

Thailand SUPAWIT DOKCHAN

Thailand RATTHASARD  SANKAM

Thailand SIRARAT  PHUMCHA

Thailand NONTNAPHAS UTTAMAHANIN

Thailand CHONYADA SARAWONG

Thailand KAWINTHIDA LERTPHINYOWONG

Thailand PITCHAYAKARN TANAGGIKTANNUSANG

Thailand CHANIDAPHA AUAYPORNKOCHAGON

Thailand MISS SIRICHON KUSUMONKUL

Thailand MR. ANGSUCHAWAN THIPPHALAPHON

Thailand MR. RAMIN TEMSOONTHORN

Thailand MR. HADTACHAI TONGPRASERT

Thailand MR. JIRAPAT PHUDPHONG

Thailand MR. NACHAPON SUKKUNANONT

Indonesia RASYA ARYANDITYO AFRITIAWAN

Indonesia FADHIL AKBAR RADITYO

Indonesia ADLIA RAMADHINI DOFANI

Indonesia ADLINA RAMADHANI DOFANI

Indonesia AULIA CHAERUNNISA

Indonesia ILHAM TEGAR ADHIANSYAH

Indonesia MUHAMMAD RIFKY AZZAHIR

ALBIRUNI azem kareem

ALBIRUNI jbara tarek

ALBIRUNI shahin hasan

Indonesia RASYA ARYANDITYO AFRITIAWAN

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Creative Robot Design



Indonesia FADHIL AKBAR RADITYO

Indonesia ADLIA RAMADHINI DOFANI

Indonesia ADLINA RAMADHANI DOFANI

Indonesia AULIA CHAERUNNISA

Indonesia ILHAM TEGAR ADHIANSYAH

Indonesia MUHAMMAD RIFKY AZZAHIR

ALBIRUNI azem kareem

ALBIRUNI jbara tarek

ALBIRUNI shahin hasan

ALBIRUNI yassin somaya

ALBIRUNI bransi noor

ALBIRUNI abu raiya nadia

ALBIRUNI misk shahd,zeyad

ALBIRUNI makaldi elin

ALBIRUNI abu turk retal

ALBIRUNI khaliliya diaa

ALBIRUNI husein hala

ALBIRUNI naser mohamd

ALBIRUNI azem ameer

ALBIRUNI massarwha adam

ALBIRUNI masri mohammad

ALBIRUNI yassin somaya

ALBIRUNI bransi noor

ALBIRUNI abu raiya nadia

ALBIRUNI misk shahd,zeyad

ALBIRUNI makaldi elin

ALBIRUNI abu turk retal

ALBIRUNI khaliliya diaa

ALBIRUNI husein hala

ALBIRUNI naser mohamd

ALBIRUNI azem ameer

ALBIRUNI massarwha adam

ALBIRUNI masri mohammad

Mongolia ANAND TULGA

Mongolia ENKHTUSHIG MUNKHBAYAR

Mongolia ENKHTAMIR TUGULDUR

Mongolia TSOGT-OCHIR MUNKHMANDAKH

Mongolia GARID TOGTOKHBAYAR 

Taiwan MAO, SIH-CHEN

Taiwan WANG, JUN-HAO

Taiwan KAO, HSIN

Taiwan LIN, LIANG-YU

Taiwan CHEN, PIN-JUNG

Thailand PUFAH SATJAWARODOM

Thailand MINLITA  TREESINBURAPONG

Thailand THIRADET  KURDSUP

Thailand NATTAWAT  SRIKANCHANA

Thailand VIKROM  APAISRI

Thailand KHEMNAT  RATSAMEELIMTHONG

Thailand VISSARUT  KUNMAWAROT

Thailand PUNNAWICH KERDSUK

Thailand NUTSARIN APAISRI

Thailand SIRAPOP  UERAMNOYPORNCHOK

Thailand VEERATHAI AKSORNSUWAN

Thailand PHATTHARAWUT THONGPANICH

Thailand WARITTHA SUPAKANKAMJORN

Thailand KITTITHON SUNATHVANICHKUL

Thailand SAKONTUCH  SEEDAFONG

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Creative Robot Design

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver



Thailand NATDANAI  PUNYACHARATWANIT

Thailand PARAMET  KANPAN

Thailand YOLLADA  PHOOLPRAPHAI

Thailand SUPHITCHAYA  SANAHACHOTSIN

Thailand PIYATHIDA  NITIPATTARAARPORN

Thailand PIYASAK INBUA

Thailand SURIDSADA  MUTHITA

THAILAND MASTER KAWIN KEATTIYODKAILARD

THAILAND MASTER NAPHAT TUBTIMKHIAO

THAILAND MASTER SATCHAWIT KAROONBOONYANAN

THAILAND MASTER SUPHAKORN BUSSABAN

THAILAND MASTER WAYU KEATTIYODKAILARD

THAILAND MASTER CHAYANAT SUKAROCHANA

THAILAND MASTER NAPHAT MALAI

THAILAND MASTER NARAWIT KRAIWEERADACHACHAI

THAILAND MASTER PARAPAT PROMRATTANAKUL

THAILAND MASTER PEERAPHAT MUEANGPREM

Indonesia GILANG SATRIA ADHIPRATAMA

Indonesia KEYSHA SABRINA ACHMAD

Indonesia MALIK SYARIFUDDIN SIMANJUNTAK

Indonesia MUKHBITAH HULWAH

Indonesia NISRINA ARUM SHOFIYYAH

Thailand NOPPATEE SRIKANLAYA

Thailand PANRAWAT MINGMOON

Thailand ADISAK INTHAWONGKHAM

Thailand TREEPHOPBODIN KROMMUEN

Thailand NARUBADIN TUBTIMSAI

Thailand THAKSAORN HIRUNWONG

VietNam DOAN DUC AN

VietNam NGUYEN DUC DUNG

VietNam NGUYEN TUNG ANH

VietNam NGO ANH

Russia Vishnevsky Alexey Alexeevich

Russia Chernyavsky Boris Olegovich

Russia Kharitonov Nikolay Veniaminovich

Russia Lepikhov Nikolay

Russia Batigyan Yurii

Russia Mikhalev Stepan

Russia Charpukhian Stanislav

Russia Pudeyan Arkadiy

Russia Atamanov Artyom

Russia Shmakov Nikita

Russia Borozdenkov Timofej

Russia Krotov Artyom

Russia Pronin Martin

Russia Kishchak Ivan

Russia Lomakin Timofey

Russia Naryzhyi Kirill

Myanmar Thet Htar Han

Myanmar Min Depar Han

Myanmar Kaung Thiha Htet

Myanmar Agga Lu Lu

Russia Vardazaryan Rachia

Russia Vardazaryan Robert

Russia Gulgazaryan Sophia

Russia Kheigetian Kevork

Russia Kharakhashian Maksim

Russia Polina Ragozina

Excellent

Creative Robot

Design_Online

Bronze

Creative Robot Design

Grand

Gold

Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Silver



Russia Antonova Maria

Russia Fatkulin Alexander

Russia Artur Sitdikov

Russia Timur Sitdikov

Russia Vladislav Sinyakov

Russia Daria Kornilova

Russia Ryadovyh Artem

Russia YAkimov Demid

Russia Luchnikov Igor'

Russia Yakovlev Andrey

Russia Lerner Maksim

Russia Karasev Dmitry

Russia Mikhailov Maksim

Russia Fomin Denis

Russia Efimova Sofiia

Russia Filippova Mariia

Russia Shaidaev Arslan

Grand VietNam DOAN DUC AN

Gold VietNam NGUYEN TUNG ANH

Silver Thailand CHANATPORN PHOLDEE

Bronze VietNam DINH HOANG GIA HUY

Excellent VietNam NGUYEN DUC DUNG

Excellent VietNam NGUYEN DINH NAM AN

Excellent Thailand SUPAWIT DOKCHAN

Excellent Thailand PIYASAK INBUA

ETHAN LIN

OSBORN LIN

yassin somaya

yassin islam

zahalka karim

odaya kadura obeida

ALBIRUNI bransi noor

ALBIRUNI khaliliya diaa

ALBIRUNI husein hala

ALBIRUNI makaldi elin

ALBIRUNI daas nasr

ALBIRUNI badir khaled

VietNam NGUYEN DUC DUNG

VietNam NGO ANH

Gold Algeria Benzarga Zakaria

Indonesia RAFI ARDIYANSYAH

Indonesia SATRIA FAHMI FIRMANSYAH

Israel medleg khaled

Israel zhalka adam

Excellent Israel shahin hasan

Grand Algeria Ben Khedim Allah Mousaab 

Gold ALBIRUNI abu el halaq sham

Silver Indonesia Arsyakha kheyza ardafan chanhenza

Silver Algeria MAHDI RANIM 

Bronze Algeria Dehimi Daniel Anes wassim

Excellent ALBIRUNI abu raed omar

Excellent ALBIRUNI khatib joud

Excellent ALBIRUNI bransi noor

Gold Myanmar Hpone Pyae Pai Mhu aka Ryan

Silver Myanmar Khit Thuta aka Kevin

Bronze Myanmar Nyan Swam aka Roy

Excellent Myanmar Thant Htut Htaik aka Der다

Taiwan

Israel

Israel

Autonomous IR Soccer Gold

Silver

Grand

Robot Dream

Design_Online

Grand

Bronze

Silver

Robot Dream Design

Cocomon Go

Grand

Gold

Silver

Game Maker Kit

Humanoid Mission

Excellent

Creative Robot

Design_Online


